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Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001574 307085545500054 PAVANSING KHEMSING RATHOD Male 14/Aug/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0002289 307330345500058 ADITYA DWARKADAS KALE Male 14/Jul/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0001663 307085545500057 ASHISH HEMANT NAWREKAR Male 19/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0002402 307085535500046 SUMEET DASHARATH NATHILE Male 18/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0001956 307085535500034 PRASHANT SUBHASHRAO BABHULKAR Male 18/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0001654 307085675500026 VISHNU KADUBA SAPATE Male 11/Sep/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0002822 307085545500085 RAHUL BABURAO SARDARE Male 08/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 Open

8 57CDHS0002569 307085545500267 VASANT SALAYYA DEBBA Male 17/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 Open

9 57CDHS0001131 307085545500181 YOGRAJ HIRAMAN PATRE Male 21/Sep/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 Open

10 57CDHS0002871 307085545500089 GANESH MAROTRAO MAHAKALKAR Male 26/Jan/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 Open

11 57CDHS0002494 307004585500017 AJAY ASHOK INGOLE Male 23/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 Open

12 57CDHS0002921 307372275500053 CHANDRAKANT BHIMRAO JAYBHAYE Male 05/May/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 108.00000 Open

13 57CDHS0001298 307085545500186 SAGAR MAHADEO DURGE Male 06/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-Open

14 57CDHS0001063 307113545500013 JAGADEESH BAPU NASANI Male 29/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000 WL-Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 57CDHS0001463 307355035500022 VILAS PANDURANG NAGARGOJE Male 04/Feb/1976 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 114.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 57CDHS0003112 307085545500298 ANUP VIJAY RAMTEKE Male 14/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 57CDHS0002719 307085535500056 DNYANESHWAR SANJAB GANGAWANE Male 12/Sep/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 130.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(EA)

1 57CDHS0002256 307085545500250 UMESH SHIVSHANKAR MEHAR Male 10/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000

Open - Project Affected 

Against EA
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0003052 307085675500057 SHUBHAM SUBHASH HADE Male 09/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 57CDHS0001983 307085535500035 PURUSHOTTAM DINKAR BOBADE Male 21/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 57CDHS0003887 307085545500124 AMIT RAJENDRARAO KOPARKAR Male 31/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002919 307085545500093 SHUBHAM RAM DONGRE Male 28/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

2 57CDHS0000826 307085545500153 YUVRAJ UMAJI SAHARE Male 19/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

3 57CDHS0001420 307085545500048 KAPIL ARUN MESHRAM Male 14/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

4 57CDHS0003224 307306475500067 ARUN ROSHAM DURGAM Male 11/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

5 57CDHS0002409 307372275500037 VIJAY LAXMAN DONGRE Male 20/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

6 57CDHS0002601 307113545500033 VIKKY BABURAO LAROKAR Male 15/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 SC

7 57CDHS0001451 307085545500199 AMIT SURESH ALONE Male 21/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(PT)

1 57CDHS0002991 307085545500097 ASHWIN NILKANTH SANGOLE Male 03/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001476 307085545500338 RAKESH GAJANAN KOSAMSHILE Male 30/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 NTB

2 57CDHS0000626 307085545500142 GANPATI BAPU SHENDE Male 24/Sep/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 NTB

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTC(GEN)
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SBC(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : VJA(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003323 307373035500042 AVINASH SANJAY ANDHALE Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000 NTD

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002720 307085545500078 AMIL SADASHIV DHAWAS Male 09/Jan/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

2 57CDHS0003814 307085545500122 CHETAN GIRIDHAR GHATOLE Male 19/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

3 57CDHS0001718 307085545500059 KUNAL MADHUKAR KITUKALE Male 29/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

4 57CDHS0002640 307330325500012 SATISH PANDURANG WANODE Male 09/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

5 57CDHS0002209 307373035500025 ABHIJIT HARIBHAU BANKAR Male 25/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

6 57CDHS0003216 307085545500104 ANAND SHRAWAN SATPUTE Male 03/Oct/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

7 57CDHS0001522 307085545500051 RUPESH NATTHUJI BARANGE Male 28/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

8 57CDHS0003806 307085545500121 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR DAGDE Male 19/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

No Candidate Secured 45% Marks. Hence Not  Selected
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002327 307355035500048 OMKAR SAMBHAJI AKHADE Male 01/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 Open Against EWS

2 57CDHS0000717 307339355500003 SWAPNIL MADHUKAR BAMBOLE Male 02/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

3 57CDHS0001076 307113545500014 KRISHNA RAMRAO NAGARGOJE Male 12/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

4 57CDHS0002578 307306475500060 NAGRAJ LAXMAN CHIMTAPWAR Male 31/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

5 57CDHS0002192 307355035500044 VINOD DEVRAO PUNDGE Male 22/Jul/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

Office : District Malaria Officer Nagpur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0001574 307085545500054 PAVANSING KHEMSING RATHOD Male 14/Aug/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0002289 307330345500058 ADITYA DWARKADAS KALE Male 14/Jul/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0002719 307085535500056 DNYANESHWAR SANJAB GANGAWANE Male 12/Sep/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 130.00000 Open - Project Affected

4 57CDHS0001663 307085545500057 ASHISH HEMANT NAWREKAR Male 19/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0002402 307085535500046 SUMEET DASHARATH NATHILE Male 18/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0001956 307085535500034 PRASHANT SUBHASHRAO BABHULKAR Male 18/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0001654 307085675500026 VISHNU KADUBA SAPATE Male 11/Sep/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 Open

8 57CDHS0002822 307085545500085 RAHUL BABURAO SARDARE Male 08/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 Open

9 57CDHS0001463 307355035500022 VILAS PANDURANG NAGARGOJE Male 04/Feb/1976 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 114.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

10 57CDHS0002569 307085545500267 VASANT SALAYYA DEBBA Male 17/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 Open

11 57CDHS0001131 307085545500181 YOGRAJ HIRAMAN PATRE Male 21/Sep/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 Open

12 57CDHS0002871 307085545500089 GANESH MAROTRAO MAHAKALKAR Male 26/Jan/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 Open

13 57CDHS0002494 307004585500017 AJAY ASHOK INGOLE Male 23/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 Open

14 57CDHS0002921 307372275500053 CHANDRAKANT BHIMRAO JAYBHAYE Male 05/May/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 108.00000 Open

15 57CDHS0003112 307085545500298 ANUP VIJAY RAMTEKE Male 14/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

16 57CDHS0003052 307085675500057 SHUBHAM SUBHASH HADE Male 09/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

17 57CDHS0001983 307085535500035 PURUSHOTTAM DINKAR BOBADE Male 21/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

18 57CDHS0003887 307085545500124 AMIT RAJENDRARAO KOPARKAR Male 31/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

19 57CDHS0002919 307085545500093 SHUBHAM RAM DONGRE Male 28/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

20 57CDHS0002256 307085545500250 UMESH SHIVSHANKAR MEHAR Male 10/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000

Open - Project Affected 

Against EA

21 57CDHS0000826 307085545500153 YUVRAJ UMAJI SAHARE Male 19/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

22 57CDHS0001420 307085545500048 KAPIL ARUN MESHRAM Male 14/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC

23 57CDHS0002720 307085545500078 AMIL SADASHIV DHAWAS Male 09/Jan/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

24 57CDHS0001476 307085545500338 RAKESH GAJANAN KOSAMSHILE Male 30/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 NTB

25 57CDHS0003224 307306475500067 ARUN ROSHAM DURGAM Male 11/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

26 57CDHS0000626 307085545500142 GANPATI BAPU SHENDE Male 24/Sep/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 NTB

27 57CDHS0002409 307372275500037 VIJAY LAXMAN DONGRE Male 20/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

28 57CDHS0003814 307085545500122 CHETAN GIRIDHAR GHATOLE Male 19/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

29 57CDHS0002327 307355035500048 OMKAR SAMBHAJI AKHADE Male 01/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 Open Against EWS

30 57CDHS0001718 307085545500059 KUNAL MADHUKAR KITUKALE Male 29/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

31 57CDHS0003323 307373035500042 AVINASH SANJAY ANDHALE Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000 NTD

32 57CDHS0002601 307113545500033 VIKKY BABURAO LAROKAR Male 15/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 SC

33 57CDHS0001451 307085545500199 AMIT SURESH ALONE Male 21/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC

34 57CDHS0002991 307085545500097 ASHWIN NILKANTH SANGOLE Male 03/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

35 57CDHS0002640 307330325500012 SATISH PANDURANG WANODE Male 09/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

36 57CDHS0000717 307339355500003 SWAPNIL MADHUKAR BAMBOLE Male 02/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

37 57CDHS0001076 307113545500014 KRISHNA RAMRAO NAGARGOJE Male 12/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

38 57CDHS0002578 307306475500060 NAGRAJ LAXMAN CHIMTAPWAR Male 31/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

39 57CDHS0002209 307373035500025 ABHIJIT HARIBHAU BANKAR Male 25/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

40 57CDHS0002192 307355035500044 VINOD DEVRAO PUNDGE Male 22/Jul/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS
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41 57CDHS0003216 307085545500104 ANAND SHRAWAN SATPUTE Male 03/Oct/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

42 57CDHS0001522 307085545500051 RUPESH NATTHUJI BARANGE Male 28/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

43 57CDHS0001298 307085545500186 SAGAR MAHADEO DURGE Male 06/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-Open

44 57CDHS0001063 307113545500013 JAGADEESH BAPU NASANI Male 29/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000 WL-Open

45 57CDHS0003806 307085545500121 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR DAGDE Male 19/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

46 57CDHS0003078 307085545500101 PRADIP SHAMRAO SHIWANKAR Male 25/Nov/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 88.00000

47 57CDHS0000942 307085545500029 PANDURANG DINKAR SARWARE Male 24/Aug/1985 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 88.00000

48 57CDHS0000213 307306475500010 RAKESH BHAGWAN BAMBOLE Male 15/Nov/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

49 57CDHS0000883 307085545500163 SADVALI BAPU GODARI Male 04/Sep/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

50 57CDHS0003620 307085545500114 BHUPESH RAMKRUSHNA KUMBHRE Male 20/Sep/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

51 57CDHS0003089 307113545500036 SANDIP BABAN MOHITE Male 02/Feb/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000

52 57CDHS0001820 307085545500226 MANGESH JAYRAM RAUT Male 01/Jul/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

53 57CDHS0000134 307085545500004 PRATIBHA RANGRAO HARSHE Female 13/Aug/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

54 57CDHS0002764 307088305500035 GURUDEO RAMESH WASEKAR Male 03/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

55 57CDHS0001702 307268015500017 ABHISHEK SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 21/Aug/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

56 57CDHS0001859 307085545500346 ARUN RAJIRAM GURNULE Male 12/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

57 57CDHS0003431 307027645500024 PRAMOD DEVRAO KHANDARE Male 26/Aug/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

58 57CDHS0001086 307373035500011 SHEKHAR GOVARDHAN TARWADE Male 12/Oct/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

59 57CDHS0001392 307085545500044 SAINATH TULSHIRAM SANGOLE Male 28/Nov/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

60 57CDHS0002239 307339355500035 AJAY PARSHURAM ZADE Male 21/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

61 57CDHS0001650 307085545500056 SUNIL TIKARAM TAGADE Male 12/Nov/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

62 57CDHS0001813 307088305500023 PRAKASH RAMSHANKAR MULKARI Male 19/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 82.00000

63 57CDHS0001962 307085545500069 KAUSTUBH BALCHAND DARODE Male 01/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 82.00000

64 57CDHS0001046 307085545500032 AKASH CHARANDAS WAHANE Male 16/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

65 57CDHS0002305 307085535500040 SUNIL ASHOK BOKSE Male 19/Sep/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

66 57CDHS0002352 307085545500254 DEVENDRA NARAYAN TIKLE Male 18/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

67 57CDHS0000633 307085535500104 ASHISH PANDURANG DHOKANE Male 28/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

68 57CDHS0003056 307339665500056 DIGAMBAR LAXMAN REDDY Male 25/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 80.00000

69 57CDHS0002618 307088305500034 CHHAKUL EKNATH JAMBHULKAR Male 28/Feb/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

70 57CDHS0002090 307306475500053 SHUBHAM ANANDRAO SAMARTH Male 21/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

71 57CDHS0002848 307330325500013 VIJAY RAM DEVAKATE Male 02/Apr/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 80.00000

72 57CDHS0002339 307372315500029 NILESH NATHURAM GHARAT Male 01/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

73 57CDHS0000689 307085545500021 GANESH NAMDEORAO GAYADHANE Male 24/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

74 57CDHS0002197 307085645500013 SWAPNIL NETAJI PATIL Male 14/Feb/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 78.00000

75 57CDHS0001066 307085545500033 ALPESH VIJAY CHIKATE Male 03/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

76 57CDHS0000824 307085545500152 SUHAMEEN BIYM THAKARE Male 28/Nov/1978 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 76.00000

77 57CDHS0002750 307339665500052 PANDURANG JAGANNATHRAO SHINDE Male 06/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

78 57CDHS0002649 307085545500077 KRISHNA RAMKRISHN KAPGATE Male 04/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

79 57CDHS0001468 307085545500201 ANIL BAPU RATNAM Male 10/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

80 57CDHS0001008 307305335500024 PUSHPRAJ RAJRATAN DEORE Male 12/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

81 57CDHS0001529 307085535500026 SWAPNIL SANJAY SHENDE Male 17/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

82 57CDHS0000827 307085545500154 AKSHAY DEVIDAS NAITAM Male 12/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

83 57CDHS0000283 307085545500009 AMOL NANA NARULE Male 08/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

84 57CDHS0001771 307372275500022 SHARAD PARMESHWAR MAGAR Male 30/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

85 57CDHS0003417 307033985500019 ABHIJEET BIBHISHAN SURYAWANSHI Male 09/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) Yes 74.00000

86 57CDHS0001745 307085545500062 MANGESH GANESH RATHOD Male 16/Mar/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 72.00000

87 57CDHS0001516 307355035500025 SURYAKANT DAGDU MORE Male 08/Feb/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 72.00000

88 57CDHS0002202 307372315500027 GHANSHAM ROHIDAS MHATRE Male 09/Jun/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

89 57CDHS0002065 307085545500071 ANKIT NAGSEN RAUT Male 20/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

90 57CDHS0003093 307085535500067 IMAMOOR RAHEMAT SHEIKH Male 06/Jul/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

91 57CDHS0003640 307372275500062 PRASHANT DINKAR TANDALE Male 28/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

92 57CDHS0002892 307085545500091 NANDKISHOR RAJENDRA GAWHARE Male 21/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

93 57CDHS0001045 307306475500031 ARFAJALLI INAYATALLI SAYYED Male 01/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000

94 57CDHS0000980 307306475500027 ABHIJEET SAINATH PADALWAR Male 06/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

95 57CDHS0000907 307085545500168 VIVEK MANIRAM SINDRAM Male 14/Apr/2005 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

96 57CDHS0002721 307372315500036 SUBHASH SHANTARAM DESALE Male 09/Aug/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

97 57CDHS0000843 307373035500010 NAVNATH JAGANNATH WAIRAGAR Male 06/Oct/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

98 57CDHS0001366 307085545500041 SACHIN RAMU TOTADE Male 21/Dec/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

99 57CDHS0001744 307085545500061 PRASHANT MUKUNDA GEDAM Male 14/Apr/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
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Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

100 57CDHS0001578 307085545500211 PANKAJ VIJAY PADOLE Male 16/May/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

101 57CDHS0001939 307085545500237 PRAKASH POCHAMALLU JALLARAPU Male 08/Feb/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 70.00000

102 57CDHS0001164 307085545500183 PARAG SEWAKRAM CHACHERE Male 06/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

103 57CDHS0001044 307339355500011 ROHAN RAJANNA DURGAM Male 10/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

104 57CDHS0001156 307085545500036 MURLIDHAR POCHANNA KASETTI Male 22/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 70.00000

105 57CDHS0002666 307330345500066 GAURAV RAVSAHEB SONAWANE Male 14/Apr/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

106 57CDHS0001031 307088305500012 SHAMARAO YASHAWANT SUNATKAR Male 12/Jun/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

107 57CDHS0003614 307339665500063 NILESH SHANKAR RATHOD Male 07/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

108 57CDHS0001726 307268015500018 CHANDAN ULHAS CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

109 57CDHS0001041 307085545500175 TARKESHWAR JAYDEO TEMBHURNE Male 23/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

110 57CDHS0000397 307085545500013 KARTIK GOVINDRAO SHIVARKAR Male 10/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 68.00000

111 57CDHS0000460 307085535500008 AJAY PRAKASHRAO CHOPKAR Male 06/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

112 57CDHS0000609 307085545500018 AKASH SHALIKRAM SAHARE Male 27/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

113 57CDHS0001865 307355035500036 VISHAL MAROTI RATHOD Male 15/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

114 57CDHS0000225 307339665500005 TUKARAM ABHIMAN KAMBLE Male 07/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

115 57CDHS0003749 307085535500093 BHIMCHARAN SANTOSH KAMBLE Male 22/Sep/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

116 57CDHS0001034 307085535500111 VEDANT RAJU MUGAL Male 01/Jul/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

117 57CDHS0000365 307085535500006 SANDIP BABARAO PANGE Male 11/May/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 66.00000

118 57CDHS0001721 307085545500221 RAVI PAPAYYA BEDKI Male 25/Mar/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

119 57CDHS0002486 307088305500030 KETAN DAKRAM TEMBHURNE Male 08/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

120 57CDHS0002571 307085545500074 GOVINDA DEVENDRA DURGE Male 10/Sep/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

121 57CDHS0002298 307355035500046 SUBHASH VYANKAT CHAVAN Male 10/Jun/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 66.00000

122 57CDHS0002473 307372275500040 BAJIRAO UTTAM GARJE Male 05/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

123 57CDHS0002403 307085545500258 NAMDEV RAJAYYA TUNGAWAR Male 27/Sep/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

124 57CDHS0002975 307085545500292 SHRINIVAS RAJESH YEGDAWAR Male 30/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

125 57CDHS0000400 307085545500014 MANOJ SHANKAR MASKE Male 10/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

126 57CDHS0000515 307088305500004 AJIT NARAYAN BHASARKAR Male 25/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

127 57CDHS0002834 307085675500052 GANESH BHAGWAN BANKAR Male 02/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

128 57CDHS0002005 307085545500242 VIJAY BHAGAWAN GAVHARE Male 19/Sep/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

129 57CDHS0003065 307085545500100 GHANSHYAM DOMAJI SONTAKKE Male 21/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 62.00000

130 57CDHS0003027 307339665500054 MAHESH NARAYAN KOLHE Male 25/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 62.00000

131 57CDHS0002573 307085675500043 ANKUSH RAMBHAU GHUGE Male 18/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 62.00000

132 57CDHS0000202 307306475500008 SURAJ KAWDUJI DHANVIJAY Male 01/May/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

133 57CDHS0002629 307085545500274 MAYUR NANDKISHOR WATGURE Male 04/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

134 57CDHS0003444 307085545500110 JITENDRA ZANAK KUMARE Male 05/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

135 57CDHS0003043 307085535500133 VIKKY NILCHAND PAWAR Male 20/Jul/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

136 57CDHS0002973 307085535500131 CHETAN MAROTRAO ADE Male 07/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

137 57CDHS0002459 307372275500039 GANESH BHASKAR SANAP Male 09/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 62.00000

138 57CDHS0001443 307085545500336 PIYUSH CHANDRAPRAKASH NEWARE Male 20/Mar/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) Yes 62.00000

139 57CDHS0001397 307085545500045 RAHUL VASUDEV KAWALE Male 11/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

140 57CDHS0001644 307085545500216 SATISH SHRIKRUSHNA BHONGADE Male 12/Jun/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

141 57CDHS0002437 307085535500048 OMKAR RAJU RATHOD Male 04/Mar/2005 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

142 57CDHS0002682 307167085500016 RUSHIKESH ASHOK MAHAMUNI Male 01/Nov/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

143 57CDHS0001815 307085545500065 SHRIKANT VASUDEO BAMBAL Male 03/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

144 57CDHS0002829 307085545500086 KULDEEP UDHDHAO KHEWALE Male 02/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

145 57CDHS0000261 307085545500007 GUDDU GANGADHAR CHOUDHARI Male 04/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

146 57CDHS0003873 307268015500039 KISHOR RAJUN RATHOD Male 26/Sep/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 60.00000

147 57CDHS0001275 307085675500020 SACHIN DIGAMBAR DESHMUKH Male 15/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

148 57CDHS0002660 307085545500277 RAMESH MALLAIAH NALIMEL Male 16/Dec/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

149 57CDHS0001038 307085545500031 SUBHASH DNYANESHWAR LOHAMBARE Male 07/Jul/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 58.00000

150 57CDHS0002736 307372275500047 AVINASH ARJUN SANAP Male 01/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 58.00000

151 57CDHS0000271 307085545500001 SHRINAY GOVARDHAN NAWKHARE Male 24/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 58.00000

152 57CDHS0002957 307085545500095 HIMANSHU DEORAM GAIDHANE Male 14/Mar/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 58.00000

153 57CDHS0003660 307085545500116 GOWARDHAN SHANKAR KIRTI Male 04/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

154 57CDHS0001423 307085545500334 ANANDRAO ANKAYYA GOLETI Male 28/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

155 57CDHS0003263 307085545500300 TUSHAR SUDHIRKUMAR KAWALE Male 29/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

156 57CDHS0002454 307372275500038 AKASH KUNDLIK UGALMUGALE Male 16/Apr/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 56.00000

157 57CDHS0002881 307085545500090 RATANADEEP BABURAO KURVE Male 02/Sep/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

158 57CDHS0001379 307085545500194 GULAB DAULAT NANDESHWAR Male 06/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000



 Page 7 of 7

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

159 57CDHS0001707 307085545500220

PURUSHOTTAM GATTUMALLU 

MUDUMADIGELA Male 28/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

160 57CDHS0002052 307085545500352 NIKHIL GAJANAN HEDAOO Male 29/Mar/1991 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 54.00000

161 57CDHS0000674 307085545500020 PRATIK DASHRATH SONWANE Male 10/Mar/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 54.00000

162 57CDHS0002467 307372315500031 MANOJKUMAR DEVAJI GHARAT Male 07/May/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 52.00000

163 57CDHS0000185 307113545500043 ANAND GANESHRAO SONKAMBLE Male 25/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 52.00000

164 57CDHS0002233 307372275500034 VIJAY DNYANOBA RATHOD Male 27/May/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 52.00000

165 57CDHS0000707 307085675500013 KARAN SAMADHAN JADHAV Male 12/Jun/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 52.00000

166 57CDHS0002387 307339355500039 CHANDRASHEKHAR BAKAIAH KONDI Male 02/Jan/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 48.00000

167 57CDHS0003201 307085545500102 RAJU BABURAO WADIBHASME Male 20/Oct/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 46.00000

168 57CDHS0002656 307372315500035 KRUSHNA LAXMAN HARAD Male 01/Jun/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 46.00000

169 57CDHS0000579 307085545500138 ASHISH SHALIKRAM DARUTE Male 25/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 40.00000


